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(b)
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©

Category of shareholder

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of
shareholders

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non- Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate
Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)
Non Resident Individuals
Overseas Body Corporate

Clearing Members

11

16

17

13

33

682

31148

323

101

Total number

of shares

12376280

0

118008393
0

0
130384673

16158600
0

0
16158600

146543273

3177656
168275

0

0
12548265

4289622

0
20183818

4422682

26883318

731005

475687
150
55357

Number of shares

held in de
materialized form

12286880

0

118008393
0

0
130295273

130295273

3172331
160515

0

0
12546765

4289622

0
20169233

4324581

17041471

675505

328387
150
55357

% of
shares
(A+B)

6.21

0.00

59.21
0.00

65.42

0.00

8.11
0.00

8.11

73.53

1.59
0.08

0.00

0.00
6.30

2.15

0.00

10.12

2.22

13.49

0.37

0.24
0.00
0.03

% of
shares
(A+B+C)

6.21

0.00

59.21
0.00

65.42

0.00

8.11
0.00

8.11

73.53

1.59
0.08

0.00

0.00
6.30

2.15

0.00

10.12

2.22

13.49

0.37

0.24
0.00
0.03



©

Sub-Total(B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B)
= (B)(M)+(B)(2)
TOTAL(A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians

and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+
©

32263

32296

32313

32313

32568199

52752017

199295290

199295290

22425451

42594684

172889957

172889957

16.35

26.47

100.00

16.35

26.47

100.00

0.00

100.00



Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
than 1%b6 of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number

Name of the of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
Sr. No shareholder Number of shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
National
1 Insurance Co. 3697780 1.86
Ltd.
» Matterhorn 3770914 1.89
Ventures
The New India
3 Assurance Co. 6376460 3.20

Ltd
TOTAL 13845154 6.95



Sr. No

a ~» W N

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

TOTAL

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Name of the
shareholder

Kanwar Deep
Singh Dhingra

Sunaina Kohli
Anshma Sawhney
Dipit Dhingra
Jessima Kumar

Yuvarani Rishma
Kaur

Kuldip Singh
Dhingra

Gurbachan Singh
Dhingra
Meena T Singh

Bigg Investments
& Finance Ltd.

Wang
Investments
Finance P Ltd.

Vinu Dhingra
Meeta Dhingra

Vignette
Investment Pvt.
Itd.

Citiland
Commercial
Credits Ltd.

Jenson &
Nicholson (asia)
Ltd. UK

U K Paints (India)
Pvt. Ltd.

Number of shares

12000

24000
24000
29400
32700

56100

540000

540600

723980

1306625

4518750

5196690
5196810

5552625

6983390

16158600

99647003

146543273

Shares as a percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

above}

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02

0.03

0.27

0.27

0.36

0.66

2.27

2.61
2.61

2.79

3.50

50.00

73.54



